ATTACHMENT B

Proposed Statement of Final Quantities

Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. County Project:
Federal Project:

862276 and 862277
BRLSZD-5951 (113 & 117)

Seismic Retrofit of Two Bridges (51C-014 & 51C-016) on Jalama
Road in the Third Supervisorial District

Contractor:

O Accepted as Full Payment:

Souza Construction, Inc.

Adjustment of

Total Payment

Contract Items:
Extra Work :
Compensation:
Subtotal:
Deductions:

to Contractor:

631,284.30
19,067.70
(5,289.03)
645,062.97

0.00
$645,062.97

By: Date:
Contractor

O Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:
Contractor

Prepared By: Date:
Administrative Office Professional

Submitted By: Date:
Resident Engineer

Approval Recommended: Date:
Civil Engineer Manager

Approval Recommended: Date:
Director of Public Works

Approved: Date:

Chairman of the Board of Supervisors




