ATTACHMENT B

Proposed Statement of Final Quantities Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

862276 and 862277

S.B. County Project:

Federal Project:	BRLSZD-5951 (113 & 117) Seismic Retrofit of Two Bridges (51C-014 & 51C-Road in the Third Supervisorial District	016) o	n Jalama
Contractor:	Souza Construction, Inc.		
	Contract Items: Extra Work: Adjustment of Compensation:		631,284.30 19,067.70 (5,289.03)
	Subtotal: Deductions: Total Payment to Contractor:		645,062.97 0.00 \$645,062.97
Accepted as Fu	ll Payment:		
Ву:	Contractor	Date:	
☐ Accepted as ful	l payment with the following exceptions:		
Ву:	Contractor	Date:	
Prepared By:	Administrative Office Professional	Date:	
Submitted By:	Resident Engineer	Date:	
Approval Recommer			
Approval Recommer	nded: Director of Public Works	Date:	
Approved:		Date:	

Chairman of the Board of Supervisors